
Effective October 1, 2010 THE NAVAJO NATION
NAVAJO HEAD START

Salary Schedule "V"

STEP > A B C D E F G H I J K L
HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY

GRADE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE
51 6.28 6.46 6.66 6.85 7.08 7.27 7.49 7.71 7.96 8.18 8.42 8.69
52 6.83 7.07 7.26 7.48 7.70 7.95 8.17 8.41 8.68 8.93 9.19 9.49
53 7.47 7.69 7.92 8.15 8.38 8.65 8.91 9.17 9.46 9.73 10.02 10.35
54 8.13 8.36 8.63 8.88 9.14 9.44 9.71 10.00 10.30 10.61 10.93 11.26
55 8.86 9.12 9.40 9.68 9.97 10.27 10.58 10.90 11.23 11.56 11.91 12.26
56 9.66 9.95 10.24 10.55 10.86 11.18 11.53 11.88 12.21 12.59 12.96 13.35
57 10.52 10.84 11.16 11.50 11.84 12.18 12.55 12.93 13.31 13.74 14.13 14.57
58 11.47 11.81 12.15 12.50 12.90 13.28 13.70 14.10 14.54 14.96 15.43 15.88
59 12.48 12.88 13.26 13.65 14.07 14.50 14.93 15.39 15.85 16.34 16.82 17.32
60 13.59 14.01 14.42 14.85 15.30 15.76 16.24 16.73 17.24 17.74 18.26 18.82
61 14.83 15.26 15.73 16.20 16.70 17.18 17.71 18.23 18.78 19.34 19.93 20.54
62 16.17 16.65 17.15 17.67 18.19 18.73 19.30 19.87 20.47 21.09 21.61 22.25
63 17.62 18.13 18.68 19.25 19.81 20.42 21.03 21.57 22.19 22.86 23.55 24.27
64 19.21 19.76 20.36 20.99 21.63 22.15 22.82 23.50 24.21 24.94 25.69 26.46
65 20.94 21.56 22.10 22.77 23.44 24.14 24.88 25.63 26.38 27.18 27.98 28.82
66 22.70 23.38 24.09 24.83 25.55 26.32 27.11 27.92 28.77 29.62 30.52 31.43
67 24.75 25.48 26.23 27.04 27.85 28.69 29.55 30.45 31.35 32.26 33.26 34.25
68 26.98 27.78 28.64 29.48 30.39 31.28 32.21 33.19 34.19 35.21 36.27 37.35
69 29.40 30.28 31.20 32.14 33.10 34.08 35.09 36.17 37.24 38.35 39.52 40.70
70 32.06 33.01 33.99 35.02 36.08 37.17 38.28 39.43 40.61 41.82 42.86 44.15
71 34.94 35.97 37.06 38.18 39.32 40.51 41.72 42.96 44.05 45.35 46.71 48.12
72 38.08 39.21 40.38 41.60 42.86 43.93 45.25 46.60 48.01 49.43 50.92 52.44
73 41.50 42.77 43.82 45.15 46.51 47.88 49.32 50.81 52.33 53.88 55.52 57.18
74 45.02 46.38 47.75 49.20 50.69 52.19 53.77 55.38 57.05 58.77 60.53 62.35
75 49.08 50.54 52.07 53.63 55.24 56.91 58.60 60.35 62.17 64.05 65.95 67.92
76 53.49 55.10 56.75 58.47 60.20 62.03 63.88 65.82 67.78 69.82 71.89 74.06
77 58.31 60.08 61.87 63.72 65.63 67.61 69.63 71.72 73.88 76.08 78.37 80.73



Effective October 1, 2010 THE NAVAJO NATION
NAVAJO HEAD START

Salary Schedule "V"

STEP > A B C D E F G H I J K L
SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY

GRADE AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
51 13,062.40 13,436.80 13,852.80 14,248.00 14,726.40 15,121.60 15,579.20 16,036.80 16,556.80 17,014.40 17,513.60 18,075.20
52 14,206.40 14,705.60 15,100.80 15,558.40 16,016.00 16,536.00 16,993.60 17,492.80 18,054.40 18,574.40 19,115.20 19,739.20
53 15,537.60 15,995.20 16,473.60 16,952.00 17,430.40 17,992.00 18,532.80 19,073.60 19,676.80 20,238.40 20,841.60 21,528.00
54 16,910.40 17,388.80 17,950.40 18,470.40 19,011.20 19,635.20 20,196.80 20,800.00 21,424.00 22,068.80 22,734.40 23,420.80
55 18,428.80 18,969.60 19,552.00 20,134.40 20,737.60 21,361.60 22,006.40 22,672.00 23,358.40 24,044.80 24,772.80 25,500.80
56 20,092.80 20,696.00 21,299.20 21,944.00 22,588.80 23,254.40 23,982.40 24,710.40 25,396.80 26,187.20 26,956.80 27,768.00
57 21,881.60 22,547.20 23,212.80 23,920.00 24,627.20 25,334.40 26,104.00 26,894.40 27,684.80 28,579.20 29,390.40 30,305.60
58 23,857.60 24,564.80 25,272.00 26,000.00 26,832.00 27,622.40 28,496.00 29,328.00 30,243.20 31,116.80 32,094.40 33,030.40
59 25,958.40 26,790.40 27,580.80 28,392.00 29,265.60 30,160.00 31,054.40 32,011.20 32,968.00 33,987.20 34,985.60 36,025.60
60 28,267.20 29,140.80 29,993.60 30,888.00 31,824.00 32,780.80 33,779.20 34,798.40 35,859.20 36,899.20 37,980.80 39,145.60
61 30,846.40 31,740.80 32,718.40 33,696.00 34,736.00 35,734.40 36,836.80 37,918.40 39,062.40 40,227.20 41,454.40 42,723.20
62 33,633.60 34,632.00 35,672.00 36,753.60 37,835.20 38,958.40 40,144.00 41,329.60 42,577.60 43,867.20 44,948.80 46,280.00
63 36,649.60 37,710.40 38,854.40 40,040.00 41,204.80 42,473.60 43,742.40 44,865.60 46,155.20 47,548.80 48,984.00 50,481.60
64 39,956.80 41,100.80 42,348.80 43,659.20 44,990.40 46,072.00 47,465.60 48,880.00 50,356.80 51,875.20 53,435.20 55,036.80
65 43,555.20 44,844.80 45,968.00 47,361.60 48,755.20 50,211.20 51,750.40 53,310.40 54,870.40 56,534.40 58,198.40 59,945.60
66 47,216.00 48,630.40 50,107.20 51,646.40 53,144.00 54,745.60 56,388.80 58,073.60 59,841.60 61,609.60 63,481.60 65,374.40
67 51,480.00 52,998.40 54,558.40 56,243.20 57,928.00 59,675.20 61,464.00 63,336.00 65,208.00 67,100.80 69,180.80 71,240.00
68 56,118.40 57,782.40 59,571.20 61,318.40 63,211.20 65,062.40 66,996.80 69,035.20 71,115.20 73,236.80 75,441.60 77,688.00
69 61,152.00 62,982.40 64,896.00 66,851.20 68,848.00 70,886.40 72,987.20 75,233.60 77,459.20 79,768.00 82,201.60 84,656.00
70 66,684.80 68,660.80 70,699.20 72,841.60 75,046.40 77,313.60 79,622.40 82,014.40 84,468.80 86,985.60 89,148.80 91,832.00
71 72,675.20 74,817.60 77,084.80 79,414.40 81,785.60 84,260.80 86,777.60 89,356.80 91,624.00 94,328.00 97,156.80 100,089.60
72 79,206.40 81,556.80 83,990.40 86,528.00 89,148.80 91,374.40 94,120.00 96,928.00 99,860.80 102,814.40 105,913.60 109,075.20
73 86,320.00 88,961.60 91,145.60 93,912.00 96,740.80 99,590.40 102,585.60 105,684.80 108,846.40 112,070.40 115,481.60 118,934.40
74 93,641.60 96,470.40 99,320.00 102,336.00 105,435.20 108,555.20 111,841.60 115,190.40 118,664.00 122,241.60 125,902.40 129,688.00
75 102,086.40 105,123.20 108,305.60 111,550.40 114,899.20 118,372.80 121,888.00 125,528.00 129,313.60 133,224.00 137,176.00 141,273.60
76 111,259.20 114,608.00 118,040.00 121,617.60 125,216.00 129,022.40 132,870.40 136,905.60 140,982.40 145,225.60 149,531.20 154,044.80
77 121,284.80 124,966.40 128,689.60 132,537.60 136,510.40 140,628.80 144,830.40 149,177.60 153,670.40 158,246.40 163,009.60 167,918.40


